1
FTTH2000S Single fiber Bi directional
Optical Receiver
MODEL: FTTH2000S
Features
 Compact fashion casing design;
 Good heat dissipation;
 Optical level control;

Surge (RF Ports)  6 kV
Weight 0.20 kg
Ordering Information
Type Key Parameters
FTTH1531  RX 1550 nm, TX 1310 nm
FTTH1351  RX 1310 nm, TX 1550 nm
FTTH1361  RX 1310 nm, TX 1610 nm
FTTH1531WDM RX 1550 nm, TX 1310 nm, WDM for xPON